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Дистанция 204 Женщины, 200m Вольный стиль Женщины
27.01.2024 - 13:10 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2024

Место Фамилия, Имя г/р Команда R.T. Результат Очки FINA

Женщины

1. РЫЖЕНКОВА, Маргарита 2004 мс ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:08.42 КМС 678
2. РОЩЕПКИНА, Маргарита 2005 МС ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:10.22 КМС 650
3. БРЫКАНОВА, Арина 2008 мс ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:13.31 КМС 606
4. ШУТОВА, Диана 2007 кмс РО УОР 2:13.56 КМС 603
5. СЕМЕНЮК, Дарья 2009 кмс ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:15.16 КМС 582
6. CОРОКИНА, Анастасия 2008 кмс РО УОР 2:15.23 КМС 581
7. ЛОГВИНЕНКО, Анна 2005 кмс РО УОР 2:15.92 I 572
8. ПИВОВАРОВА, Марина 2010 КМС ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:16.04 I 570
9. КРАВЦОВА, Алина 2005 кмс РО УОР 2:16.88 I 560

10. ИВАНОВА, Дарья 2008 кмс РО УОР 2:20.22 I 521
11. ПОСТОЛ, Полина 2006 кмс РО УОР 2:20.46 I 518
12. ИВАНКОВА, Анастасия 2008 I ДЮСШ 4 2:21.15 I 511
13. ШЕВЧЕНКО, Анна 2007 I ДЮСШ 4 2:21.51 I 507
14. БОЯРИНОВА, Елизавета 2009 I ДЮСШ 4 2:22.56 I 496
15. ЖИВЕНКО, Кристина 2008 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:23.69 I 484
16. МАВЛЕНКОВА, Надежда 2010 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:24.89 II 472
17. КРАВЧЕНКО, Софья 2009 КМС ДЮСШ 4 2:26.41 II 457
18. ХМЕЛЕВСКАЯ, Софья 2009 I СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 2:27.43 II 448
19. КОСТЕНИЧ, Анна 2010 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:27.84 II 444
20. КОЛЕСНИКОВА, Виктория 2009 I ДЮСШ 4 2:28.07 II 442
21. ГУЖВЕНКО, София 2009 II ДЮСШ 4 2:29.07 II 433
22. ОЛЬШЕВСКАЯ, Ангелина 2010 II ДЮСШ 4 2:29.46 II 430
23. СКИРДА, Ксения 2010 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:30.10 II 424
24. ГЕРАСИМЕНКО, Анна 2010 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 2:30.36 II 422
25. ЕРОШИНА, Мария 2008 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:32.62 II 404
26. МАНЬ, Александра 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:33.95 II 393
27. ДУДАРЕВА, Варвара 2010 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 2:34.49 II 389
28. МИРЗАЛИЕВА, Елизавета 2010 II Fitron 2:35.89 II 379
29. БЕСЧЕТНИКОВА, Мария 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:41.54 III 340
30. БАБКИНА, Маргарита 2010 ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:41.62 III 340
31. ЦАРЕНОК, Виктория 2009 II ДЮСШ 4 2:43.90 III 326
32. БОЙКОВА, Мария 2008 III ДЮСШ 4 2:43.96 III 326
33. НЕСТЕРЕНКО, Софья 2010 МБУ ДО СШ № 13 2:44.40 III 323
34. ДОРОШЕНКО, Софья 2010 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 2:45.15 III 319
35. БАШКОВА, Анна 2007 III МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 2:48.65 III 299
36. КОНОВАЛОВА, Виктория 2008 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 2:49.45 III 295
37. ХОХЛОВА, Евгения 2010 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 2:54.89 III 268
38. БАРМИНА, Мария 2010 III ДЮСШ 4 2:55.26 III 266
39. МИРОШНИЧЕНКО, Ева 2009 2юн Fitron 3:31.89 2юн 151
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Дистанция 204, Женщины, 200m Вольный стиль

Юниорки 16 - 18 лет

1. БРЫКАНОВА, Арина 2008 мс ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:13.31 КМС 606
2. ШУТОВА, Диана 2007 кмс РО УОР 2:13.56 КМС 603
3. CОРОКИНА, Анастасия 2008 кмс РО УОР 2:15.23 КМС 581
4. ИВАНОВА, Дарья 2008 кмс РО УОР 2:20.22 I 521
5. ПОСТОЛ, Полина 2006 кмс РО УОР 2:20.46 I 518
6. ИВАНКОВА, Анастасия 2008 I ДЮСШ 4 2:21.15 I 511
7. ШЕВЧЕНКО, Анна 2007 I ДЮСШ 4 2:21.51 I 507
8. ЖИВЕНКО, Кристина 2008 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:23.69 I 484
9. ЕРОШИНА, Мария 2008 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:32.62 II 404

10. БОЙКОВА, Мария 2008 III ДЮСШ 4 2:43.96 III 326
11. БАШКОВА, Анна 2007 III МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 2:48.65 III 299
12. КОНОВАЛОВА, Виктория 2008 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 2:49.45 III 295
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Дистанция 204, Женщины, 200m Вольный стиль

Девушки 14 - 15 лет

1. СЕМЕНЮК, Дарья 2009 кмс ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:15.16 КМС 582
2. ПИВОВАРОВА, Марина 2010 КМС ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:16.04 I 570
3. БОЯРИНОВА, Елизавета 2009 I ДЮСШ 4 2:22.56 I 496
4. МАВЛЕНКОВА, Надежда 2010 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:24.89 II 472
5. КРАВЧЕНКО, Софья 2009 КМС ДЮСШ 4 2:26.41 II 457
6. ХМЕЛЕВСКАЯ, Софья 2009 I СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 2:27.43 II 448
7. КОСТЕНИЧ, Анна 2010 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:27.84 II 444
8. КОЛЕСНИКОВА, Виктория 2009 I ДЮСШ 4 2:28.07 II 442
9. ГУЖВЕНКО, София 2009 II ДЮСШ 4 2:29.07 II 433

10. ОЛЬШЕВСКАЯ, Ангелина 2010 II ДЮСШ 4 2:29.46 II 430
11. СКИРДА, Ксения 2010 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:30.10 II 424
12. ГЕРАСИМЕНКО, Анна 2010 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 2:30.36 II 422
13. МАНЬ, Александра 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:33.95 II 393
14. ДУДАРЕВА, Варвара 2010 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 2:34.49 II 389
15. МИРЗАЛИЕВА, Елизавета 2010 II Fitron 2:35.89 II 379
16. БЕСЧЕТНИКОВА, Мария 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:41.54 III 340
17. БАБКИНА, Маргарита 2010 ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:41.62 III 340
18. ЦАРЕНОК, Виктория 2009 II ДЮСШ 4 2:43.90 III 326
19. НЕСТЕРЕНКО, Софья 2010 МБУ ДО СШ № 13 2:44.40 III 323
20. ДОРОШЕНКО, Софья 2010 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 2:45.15 III 319
21. ХОХЛОВА, Евгения 2010 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 2:54.89 III 268
22. БАРМИНА, Мария 2010 III ДЮСШ 4 2:55.26 III 266
23. МИРОШНИЧЕНКО, Ева 2009 2юн Fitron 3:31.89 2юн 151
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